
lntroductory sub-table (l)(a)

of the Company: SIBAR AUTO PARTS LIMITED

Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 520141

shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares paid-up shares

convertible securities:. No. of outstanding securities

Asa%of
of warrants

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible
securities

the company

the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible
securities

the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

total no.
No. of warrants

assuming full
ion of warrants and

securities (Grand Total
+C)+ D+E+F )

For SIBAR AUT0PARTS LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



Name of the ComDanv : SIBAR AUTO PARTS LIMITED

Scrin Code : 520141 )uarter Ended 30.09.201r

Category
code

Category of
Shareholder

Number of
Shareholders

Iotal
rumber
lf shares

Number of
shares held in

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otheruise encumbered

form
Asa

percentage

of(A+B)r

Asa
percentage
of(A+B+C)

Number of
Shares

Asa
percentage
of(A+B+C)

(A) Shareholding of
I :ndian

(a) ndividuals/ Hindu 28 I 358200 NIL 24.s4 24.54 Nil Nil
(b) lentral Govement/ 250000 250000 4.52 4.52 Nil Nil
(c) lodies Corporate Nil
(d) rinancial InstitutionY Nit
(e) \ny Others(Specify) Nil

(e-i)

(e-ii)

1ub Total(AXl) 29 1 608200 250000 29.06 29.06 Nit Nil

I Foreign

I Individuals (Non- Nil
b Bodies Corporate Nil
c Institutions Nit
d Any Others(Speci!) Nit

d-i

d-ii

Sub Total(AX2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 Nil Nil

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=
(AXl)+(AX2)

29 1608200 2s0000 29.06 29.06 Nit Nil

(B) Public shareholding

1 lnstitutions

(a) r4utual Funds/ UTI I 500000 500000 9.03 9.03 Nil Nil
(b) iinancial Institutions / I 29000 29000 0.52 0.s2 Nil Nil
(c) lentral Govemment/ Nit
(d) Venture Capital Funds Nit

(e) lnsurance Companies Nit

(0 Foreign Institutional Nil
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Nil
(h) Any Other (speciry) Nil

(h-D

(h-iD

Sub-Total (B)(1 ) s29000 529000 9.55 9.55 Nit Nil
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B2 Non-institutions

(a) lodies Corporate 46 't65100 108900 2.98 2.98 Nil Nit

(b) Individuals Nil Nil
Individuals -i. Individual 9438 2461200 874700 44.47 44.47 Nit Nil

T ii. Individual shareholders 25 584600 322500 t0.s6 10.56 Nil Nil
(c) Any Other (Foreign

Individual Public
shareholders) 87 1 87000 3.38 3.38 Nil Nil

(c-i)

(c-ii)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 9s96 3397900 1306100 61,39 61,39 Nit Nil

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(BXr)+(BX2)

9598 3926900 1835100 70.94 70,94 Nil Nil

TOTAL (A)+(B) 9627 5535100 2085100 100.00 100 Nil Nil

(c) Shares held by
Custodiars and against

which Depository
Receipts have been issued

]RAND TOTAL (A)+G 9627 5535100 20851 00 t00 100 Nit Nil

For 5lBAP, ,r'r.J;a:'iiiT3 LTD
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Name of the shareholder Number of shares

CHENNA KRISHNAIAH

CREDIT CAPITAL VENCUTE
GOWRIPATHI SAVITRY

P LAKSHMINARAYANA

P RAVI CHANDRA

VEERANARAYANA

(IXb) Statement showing Shareholdinq ofpersons beloneins to the cateqorv

"Promoter and Promoter GrouDtt

res as a percentage oftotal number of
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in Statement at
0.34

0.65

0.23

0.45

4.52

0.90

0.20

0.05

0.09

0.05

0.05

0.04

0.05

0.05

0.45

0.09

0.09

0.05

3.37

2.37

5.60

3.86

0.36

0.09

0.02

0.36

0,06

r.02
3.61

l-0t ';
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(IXc) Statement showins Shareholding ofnersons belonsine to the catesory
- '(Public" and holding more than 170 of the total number of shares

(IXd) Statement showine details of locked-in shares

(II)(a) Statement showinp details of Depositorv Receipts (DRs)

Sr.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

Number of shares Shares as a percentage oftotal
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at Dara flXa) abovel

1 Amrex Marketing Pvt.Ltc 500000 9.03

2 Shahzaad Dalal t74200 3. r5

TOTAL 674200 12.18

Sr.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

Number of locked-
in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage
of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para
(IXa) abovel

I Nil Nil Nil
2

J

TOTAL 0 0.00

Sr.
No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,

etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage oftotal
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
abovel

I Nil Nil Nil Nil
2

TOTAL 0 0 0.00

(IIXb) Statement showins Holdine of Depositorv Receipts (DRs). where underlvinq
shares are in excess of 1 7o of the total number of shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the DR Holder Iype of
rutstanding DR

.ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares

underlying outstanding DRs
Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a

percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above)

1 Nil Nil Nil

TOTAL 0 4t.424}'


